
2021 SCHEDULE
*All times/venues/artists are subject to change.*

Thursday, Oct. 7
7:00pm-8:00pm
Saloon #10
	 Bridgette Tatum, 
	 Danny Myrick
	 Megan Linville - 
        Myrick
	 Dean Alexander

8:15pm-9:00pm
Jacobs Gallery
	 Stevie Woodward
	 Alyssa Bonagura
	 Liz Huett

Friday, Oct. 8
12:00pm-1:00pm
Stan & Ollies
	 Scott Bellew
	 Brian Adams
	 Tommy Edwin
His & Hers Ale/Wine
	 Gordy Pratt
	 Jason Guthmiller
	 Heath Johnson
Jacobs Gallery
	 Sherry Ann Taylor
	 Harland Allen
	 Frank Gregg

1:00pm-2:00pm
Silverado Franklin
	 Devon Sants
	 Kyle Wells
	 Matthew Trask
Midnight Star
	 Mike Endrud
	 Katie Fee
	 Bill Falcon

2:00pm-3:00pm
Bullock Hotel
	 Chris Huisena
	 Jackson Holte
	 Raina Wallace
Eagle Bar
	 Danica Michaels
	 Brandon Jones
	 Craig Winquist

(Friday cont’d.) 
3:00pm-4:00pm
Silverado Franklin
	 James Elliott
	 Dean Alexander
	 Lacy Nelson

4:00pm-5:00pm
Bullock
	 Frank Martin Gilligan
	 Jake Rose
	 Megan Linville - 
        Myrick

5:00pm-6:00pm
Jacobs Gallery
	 Ben Burgess
	 Stephen Wilson JR.
	 Bridgette Tatum

6:00pm-7:00pm
Midnight Star
	 Kevin Kadish
	 Brandon Jane
	 Caylee Hammack

7:00pm-8:00pm
Saloon #10
	 Alyssa Bonagura
	 Andy Tongren
	 Liz Huett
	 Danny Myrick

9:00pm
Eagle Bar
Locals Jam

Saturday, Oct. 9
12:00pm-1:00pm
Stan & Ollies
	 Andrew Jandt
	 Matthew Trask
	 Scott Simpson
Silverado Franklin
	 Craig Winquist
	 Tommy Edwin
	 Harland Allen
His & Hers Ale/Wine
	 Danica Michaels
	 Sherry Ann Taylor
	 Katie Fee

local songwriter national songwriter



2021 SCHEDULE
*All times/venues/artists are subject to change.*

(Saturday cont’d.) 
Midnight Star
	 Gordy Pratt
	 Mike Endrud
	 Frank Gregg

1:00pm-2:00pm
Jacobs Gallery
	 Sarah Carper
	 Quinlan Valdez
	 Tiffany Johnson
Saloon #10
	 Jason Guthmiller
	 Heath Johnson
	 Cody Henson -  
        Hullinger
Bullock Hotel
	 Scott Bellew
	 Devon Sants
	 Anthony Tripp

2:00pm-3:00pm
His & Hers Ale/Wine
	 Brandon Jones
	 Raina Wallace
	 Lacy Nelson
Saloon #10
	 Clayton Ryan
	 Jackson Holte
	 Chris Huisenga
Eagle Bar
	 Kyle Wells
	 Harland Allen
	 Bill Falcon

3:00pm-4:00pm
Silverado Franklin
	 James Elliot
	 Frank Martin Gilligan
	 Heath Johnson

4:00pm-5:00pm
Bullock
	 Bridget Tatum
	 Stevie Woodward
	 Megan Linville

5:00pm-6:00pm
Jacobs Gallery
	 Alyssa Bonagura
	 Andy Tongren
	 Brandon Jane

6:00pm-7:00pm
Midnight Star
	 Dean Alexander
	 Jake Rose
	 Liz Huett

7:00pm-8:00pm
Saloon #10
	 Kevin Kadish
	 Caylee Hammack
	 Stephen Wilson Jr.
	 Ben Burgess

8:30pm
Deadwood Mountain 
Grand Event Center
(this is a free event)
Songwriters 
Showcase
9:30pm
Eagle Bar
Locals Jam

local songwriter national songwriter
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